2 Starters

RO Dim Sum basket 13.80
king prawn ‘ha-gau; scallop beetroot, fish spinach, saffron vegetables

B Vegetables dim sum in spinach juice pastry v 6.50
AN S Prawns ravioli with chilli vinaigrette dressings 9.20
RIAGERNE Grilled chicken gyoza dumplings 8.80
=55 Vegetables spring rolls v 6.50
WESE Deep fried crispy tofu with salt, chilli & garlic v 8.80
EEENE Pumpkin chips coated with egg yolk v 10.80
ESS Crispy duck spring rolls with ‘*hoi-sin’ dip 8.80
HES A AERE Frog's leg with garlic, chilli & peppercorn salt 9.80
ZRRKHEF Sesame king prawn on toast 13.80
K23 Sichuan Style Chilled Starters

JIAE¥ 2 Bean flat noodles with Sichuan herbs and spices v 8.80
BEEESE  Whelk with tofu, ‘century egg’, soya & chilli 10.80
eI IEAKAG Signature French corn-fed chicken slices in Sichuan oil 13.80
OER Jelly fish with Choi Sum 11.80
BHAE Black Fungus salad 8.80
TEHURLTC Cold chicken feet with pickled chili 8.80
THEE Pig’s ear with red chilli sauce 12.80
KEfH Ox offal slices 12.80
E e Okra with grated ginger & soya v 7.50
BREFN Cha-cha melon with passion fruit & pomegranate v 8.80
JERBINESEPHL  Surf clams with baby spinach, wholegrain mustard & cherry tomato 12.80
IR E Roasted fresh pepper with ‘century egg’ 8.80
FeBI1E Sliced pork knuckle with garlic sauce 8.80
¢TMER Tripe in red chilli oil 10.80
LTmERL Pork stomach slices in red chilli oil 10.80
SERET Roasted fresh pepper with pig’s kidney 10.80
== Chinese spices marinated beef slices 9.80
XRIE S Chinese spices marinated pig’s trotter 9.80
X A Chinese spices marinated beef tendons 9.80
REERAL Chinese spices marinated honeycomb tripes 9.80

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A 12.5% suggested gratuity will be added
on your total bill.



BE Soups

WNEIE7  Abalone with black truffle soup 45.00
) Mixed vegetables soup v 5.50
IREEZSD  White jelly fungus & mushrooms chicken soup 6.80
1SEfFAERD/Z=  Seafood hot & sour soup 6.80
vegetarian v option also available
BAEAKE/ZERN/ZE Chicken sweetcorn soup 6.80
Crab & vegetarian v option also available
EEERE (/) Pork or fish ‘won-ton’ & seaweed soup 7.80
LFMTESEE Bamboo fungus, mushrooms & tofu soup with goji berry v 6.80
RV i) Double boiled pig’s trotter with Angelica herb 7.20

LIRS Barbecued Peking Duck

R, PBR4AESEE carved & served with pancakes & ‘hoi-sin’ sauce, lettuce wrap second course

BIN=8 (EENHEE7aEN) duck bone with tofu & seasonal vegetable soup or stir-fried with

chilli, garlic & pepper as third course 8.00
FR half 42.00
2R whole 72.00

RS Crispy Aromatic Duck

fesZ RS served with pancake, spring onion & cucumber

1743 quarter 15.80
+R half 25.80
ES whole 39.80
BINfsR7 extra pancakes (6) 2.00

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A 12.5% suggested gratuity will be added
on your total bill.
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Signature Sichuan Grilled Sea Bass Pot £29.90

ARE, 5k, /& served with black fungus mushroom, tofu & potato slices

ali%ELA T ECiA

79) || &£ Fresh chilli and Sichuan black pepper

BRI Sichuan spicy ‘Ma-la’ Style

EyNicEa Preserved vegetables and spices

[S1599) Black bean

FrERETO Classic tomato

$@EHATM Enhance your sea bass pot with the following additions:

BAREE)LSF14 Kagoshima Wagyu ribeye 150g 85.00
WRES Australian Grade 4 Wagyu 100g 30.00
MESEEE H Australian abalone 1559 54.00
HEE Alaskan king crab 45.00
i Fresh scallops 13.80
BT Tiger prawns in shell 13.80
[=)==)=y White pangasius fish slices 12.00
St Frog's leg 12.00
Wz5 Chinese Yam 7.20
[E=Ea Tong-hao Chinese greens 7.20
£ Winter melon 7.20
EAbs Enoki mushrooms 7.20
LATESE Add any of the following:

IN—IA, bN=Im, ANRIR 1for£7 - 3for £18 - 5for £25

S Crab sticks RS Duck’s tongue

BhE Pork Kidney =iz Sweetbreads - thymus
BMTER Premium luncheon meat FER/t Sweetbreads - pancreas
&% Preserved pork =) Bean noodles

HREE Chilled tofu Tt Sticky rice cake stick
=] Baby pak-choi =1 Tofu skin

FsL Yam N = Chinese leaf

BX Coriander was Shiitake mushroom
et Seaweed BELRGE Brown shimeji mushroom
His Rutabaga {EBF Cha-cha melon

2E N Beancurd puff ke Okra

e Chinese spinach HEE Fresh tofu

WA Sweet potato slices BFe Potato noodle knots
EFaE White shimeji mushroom thiz Vermicelli

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A 12.5% suggested gratuity will be added
on your total bill.
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Maocai in Sichuan Style

Sichuan style Duck
Choose from ‘Ma-La’ style or with fresh peppercorn
half 42.00

whole 72.00

Sichuan 'Ma-La’' Style soup base
Please choose following additions

Kagoshima Wagyu ribeye 1509 85.00
Australian Grade 4 Wagyu 100g 30.00
Australian abalone 155g 54.00
Alaskan king crab 45.00
Oysters 13.80
Fresh scallops 13.80
Tiger prawns in shell 13.80
White pangasius fish slices 12.00
Frog’s leg 12.00
Chinese Yam 7.20
Tong-hao Chinese greens 7.20
Winter melon 7.20
Enoki mushrooms 7.20

iBiELATESE (5Fh3EkE) Choose any of the following additions (Minimum 5 dishes) £6.00 each
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Crab sticks RS Duck’s tongue

Pork Kidney =iz Sweetbreads - thymus
Premium luncheon meat FEht Sweetbreads - pancreas
Preserved pork Bl Bean noodles

Chilled tofu FrE Sticky rice cake stick
Baby pak-choi 2B Tofu skin

Yam =4 Chinese leaf

Coriander 1o Shiitake mushroom
Seaweed BELRGE Brown shimeji mushroom
Rutabaga {EBF Cha-cha melon
Beancurd puff e Okra

Chinese spinach SR Fresh tofu

Sweet potato slices B3z Potato noodle knots
White shimeji mushroom Mz Vermicelli

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A 12.5% suggested gratuity will be added
on your total bill.



FE Mains
Wi JEEEF  Fresh lobster in Sichuan chilli & herbs

EZA Fresh lobster with ginger & scallion

Fiesr4EsiE  Braised wild sea bass
II=Ey4fRta  Wild sea bass with red braised sauce

EFFEEAE  Steamed wild sea bass with ginger & scallion

priiie =) Boiled fish with bean sprouts in hot chilli oil
BEREE A Sea bass slices, preserved vegetables, vermicelli, chilli in soup stock
KEE Sea bass slices in hot chilli broth

e Am)=: oy Stir-fried white fish slices with ginger & scallion

EE BN Assorted seafood with mild hot bean paste
With king prawns, scallops, cuttlefish & mussel

ERAHT King prawns with salt & pepper

BHERAAF King prawns with chilli and herbs

SYHNETEK King Prawns with pepper in black bean sauce
SRS Flash-frying king prawns

LIPS King prawns with Szechuan sauce

EDKAF King prawns with salted egg yolk

ERUTFEK Stir-fried king prawns with ginger & spring onions

ERNHE T Stir-fried scallops with ginger & scallion

BESETTFUFEk  Scallops & king prawns with shiitake, asparagus & goji berries

HUER S, Deep-fried squid with salt & pepper
YR Stir-fried squid with pepper in black bean sauce

BE R\ ¥EPY Stir-fried pork with abalone slices
WTEMIERFEE  Soft shell crab with garlic flakes, onions & Sichuan bell chilli

EERAEYE Frog's leg with fresh peppercorn in ‘Ma La’ style
TEEA TR Frog's leg chilli pot
BEEFURIX AR Babylon shell with fresh peppercorn in ‘Ma La’ style

BE)LBTRKFN4 Kagoshima wagyu rib-eye with barbecue soya sauce 150g

FREREIRAM)  Fillet steak in ‘Ma La’ style
AiREESN)  Fillet steak with ginger, spring onions & celery in hot stone bowl

Seasonal price

Seasonal price

29.90
29.90

29.90
29.90
29.90

29.90
29.90

29.90

14.80

19.80
17.80
17.80
17.80
17.80
17.80
19.80
21.00

14.80
15.80

52.00
19.80

17.80
17.80

17.80

89.00

28.80
23.80



SR Beef with green peppers in black bean sauce

FH2z Crispy shredded chilli beef
IR Beef with curry sauce
KEGA Boiled beef slices in Sichuan chilli & peppercorn soup

HiRFE Beef short ribs with black pepper sauce

EEHRE R Beef tripe with fresh peppercorn in ‘Ma La’ style

Tl JERF3G Classic Sichuan style diced chicken with bed of dried chilli
EEHXS Corn-fed chicken with red & green fresh chilli

BRERS Classic kung-po chicken with peanuts

TR EERILIEIS Sweet & sour chicken in pineapple

TS Corn-fed chicken with green peppers in black bean sauce
5 Lemon corn-fed chicken

DINNERS Corn-fed chicken with curry sauce

FEERYE Corn-fed chicken with cashew nuts

BENFIGERS Barbeque roasted duck

FEIMmrE Assorted meats in chilli oil

BAFEA Lamb with cumin seeds

RIRFEA Lamb with ginger & scallion

HEFER Lamb with black pepper sauce

EESS] Lamb with curry sauce

BEEIEERA  Iberian pork belly slices, leek, chilli & spices, double-cooked style

KERF Boiled pork slices in Sichuan chilli & peppercorn soup
B % ‘Char-siu’” with honey

AN Braised pork belly cubes

RIRA Roasted pork with chilli

wERN Double cooked pork slices

BESSE B AN 5% Stew pork with pickle vegetable & potato noodles
BHER Spicy pork trotter

FIt—iRH Spare ribs with vegetables in ‘Dong Bei style’
RALARZK /KPR Pork belly with bamboo shoots in ‘Dong Bei Style’

KIRFELE Sauteed pork kidney slices
FimACiz Sauteed pork intestine with chilli
TEHAERE Pork intestine with pickled chilli
BERNL Sea-spiced pork slices

RRIF Slow-cooked aubergine with minced pork

17.80
17.80
17.80
22.80

22.80

17.80

16.80
16.80
16.80
16.80
15.80
15.80
15.80
15.80
16.50

28.80
19.80

19.80
17.80
17.80

15.80
19.80
16.50

17.80
17.80
17.80
17.80
17.80

23.80
15.80
15.80
15.80
15.80
14.80
14.80
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Tofu, Vegetables

Tofu with chilli pepper v

*‘Ma-Po’ tofu with minced beef, chilli & peppercorn
Wild mushrooms with silky egg tofu in hot stone bowl v

Green beans flavoured with preserved leaf v

Green pak-choi, shiitake & garlic v

Tong-ho Chinese greens with garlic v

/MBI I3 Stir fried morning glory with garlic/ fermented tofu & chilli v

BEINT
=f¥
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iz BES
[k
RS RAAR

Sea-spiced aubergine v

Sauteed potatoes, green pepper and aubergine v

Chayote with garlic, stir fried or stir fried with ginger & scallion v
Dry fried Tea tree mushrooms with preserved pork slices

Stir fried sweetcorn with pine nuts v

Sauteed Rutabaga v

Braised chilli pepper v

Shredded potato with chilli & vinegar v
Stir-fried minced pork with pickled beans

JESEREAIMET Stir-fried chive, dried pork slices & fried tofu slices

BPE=E
MBI
HETT
A
R
T

ZH

Dried pork slices with snap peas
Stir-fried Chinese cabbage with vinegar
Broccoli with garlic

Stir-fried lotus root slices

Choi Sum

Chinese Kai Lan

Water bamboo

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A 12.5% suggested gratuity will be added
on your total bill.

12.80

12.80
12.80
12.80

12.80
12.80

12.80

12.80
12.80
12.80
14.80
12.80
12.80

12.80

12.80

12.80
12.80
12.80
11.80
11.80
11.80
13.80
13.80
13.80
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Noodle bar

Sichuan street market style glass noodles with vegetables, spices and vinegar

Sichuan spicy black pepper soup noodles with grated pork
Roast pork soup noodles

Marinated beef soup noodles

Vegetables ‘Chow-mein’ noodles v
Beef 'Chow-mein' noodles
Chicken slices 'Chow-mein' noodles

King prawn 'Chow-mein' noodles
Singapore 'Chow-mein' noodles
Seafood fried noodles

Rice

Abalone with rice

Black truffle fried rice

Fujian fried rice with seafood & duck meat in hot stone bowl

Seafood fried rice
Chicken fried rice
Beef fried rice

Vegetables fried rice v
Egg fried rice with spring onions

Steamed rice v

Pork & cabbage dumplings
Pork dumplings with prawns & Chinese chives

Steamed Mandarin rolls

7.50

7.50
7.50
7.50

7.50
8.80
8.80

10.80
10.80
12.80

38.80

18.80
12.80

9.80
9.80
9.80

6.80
3.80
2.60

12.00
12.00
4.80

All our food is prepared in the kitchen where nuts, cereals containing gluten and other allergens are present and our menu descriptions
don't include all ingredients. If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please let us know before ordering. Full allergen information for
food and drink is available upon request. Dishes containing fish may have small bones. Some of our dishes contain alcohol; please ask a

member of staff for further information.

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A 12.5% suggested gratuity will be added

on your total bill.



