头盘	Starters	
点心拼	Dim Sum basket king prawn 'ha-gau', scallop beetroot, fish spinach, saffron vegetables	13.80
素菜餃	Vegetables dim sum in spinach juice pastry <b>v</b>	6.50
红油抄手	Prawns ravioli with chilli vinaigrette dressings	9.20
煎鸡锅贴	Grilled chicken gyoza dumplings	8.80
素春卷	Vegetables spring rolls <b>v</b>	6.50
椒盐豆腐	Deep fried crispy tofu with salt, chilli & garlic ${f v}$	8.80
蛋黄南瓜条	Pumpkin chips coated with egg yolk $oldsymbol{v}$	10.80
香酥鸭卷	Crispy duck spring rolls with 'hoi-sin' dip	8.80
椒盐牛蛙腿	Frog's leg with garlic, chilli & peppercorn salt	9.80
芝麻大虾	Sesame king prawn on toast	13.80
冷菜	Sichuan Style Chilled Starters	
川北粉皮	Bean flat noodles with Sichuan herbs and spices ${\bf v}$	8.80
螺片皮蛋豆腐	Whelk with tofu, 'century egg', soya & chilli	10.80
龙门口水鸡	Signature French corn-fed chicken slices in Sichuan oil	13.80
菜心拌蜇皮	Jelly fish with Choi Sum	11.80
捞拌木耳	Black Fungus salad	8.80
泡椒凤爪	Cold chicken feet with pickled chili	8.80
红油猪耳	Pig's ear with red chilli sauce	12.80
夫妻肺片	Ox offal slices	12.80
姜汁秋葵	Okra with grated ginger & soya <b>v</b>	7.50
清爽佛手瓜	Cha-cha melon with passion fruit & pomegranate ${f v}$	8.80
北極贝菠菜沙拉	Surf clams with baby spinach, wholegrain mustard & cherry tomato	12.80
烧椒皮蛋	Roasted fresh pepper with 'century egg'	8.80
蒜泥肘花	Sliced pork knuckle with garlic sauce	8.80
红油毛肚	Tripe in red chilli oil	10.80
红油猪肚	Pork stomach slices in red chilli oil	10.80
烧椒腰花	Roasted fresh pepper with pig's kidney	10.80
卤牛肉	Chinese spices marinated beef slices	9.80
卤猪蹄	Chinese spices marinated pig's trotter	9.80
<b>卤蹄筋</b>	Chinese spices marinated beef tendons	9.80
卤金钱肚	Chinese spices marinated honeycomb tripes	9.80

汤羹	Soups	
黑松露鲍鱼汤	Abalone with black truffle soup	45.00
杂菜汤	Mixed vegetables soup <b>v</b>	5.50
银耳菌菇鸡汤	White jelly fungus & mushrooms chicken soup	6.80
海鲜酸辣汤/素	Seafood hot & sour soup vegetarian <b>v</b> option also available	6.80
鸡肉玉米羹/蟹[	肉/素 Chicken sweetcorn soup Crab & vegetarian <b>v</b> option also available	6.80
紫菜云吞汤(猪/	鱼) Pork <b>or</b> fish 'won-ton' & seaweed soup	7.80
纪子竹笙豆腐羹	Bamboo fungus, mushrooms & tofu soup with goji berry <b>v</b>	6.80
当归猪蹄汤	Double boiled pig's trotter with Angelica herb	7.20
北京烤鸭	Barbecued Peking Duck	
片皮,鸭肉生菜	包 carved & served with pancakes & 'hoi-sin' sauce, lettuce wrap second course	
	家时蔬鸭骨汤或椒盐炒) duck bone with tofu & seasonal vegetable soup <b>or</b> stir-frion pper as third course	ed with 8.00
半只	half	42.00
全只	whole	72.00
香酥鸭		
	Crispy Aromatic Duck	
脆皮香酥鸭	Crispy Aromatic Duck served with pancake, spring onion & cucumber	
脆皮香酥鸭 1/4只		15.80
	served with pancake, spring onion & cucumber	15.80 25.80

2.00

另加鸭皮

extra pancakes (6)

### 龙门烤鱼 Signature Sichuan Grilled Sea Bass Pot

£29.90

木耳, 土豆片, 豆腐 served with black fungus mushroom, tofu & potato slices

## 可选择以下配汤

四川鲜椒 Fresh chilli and Sichuan black pepper

香锅麻辣 Sichuan spicy 'Ma-la' Style

重庆酸菜 Preserved vegetables and spices

豆豉浓汤Black bean养颜番茄Classic tomato

#### 特色配料可加 Enhance your sea bass pot with the following additions:

日本鹿儿岛和牛	Kagoshima Wagyu ribeye 150g	85.00
极品雪花牛	Australian Grade 4 Wagyu 100g	30.00
澳洲鲜鲍鱼片	Australian abalone 155g	54.00
帝王蟹	Alaskan king crab	45.00
鲜带子	Fresh scallops	13.80
有壳虾	Tiger prawns in shell	13.80
白鱼片	White pangasius fish slices	12.00
牛蛙	Frog's leg	12.00
山药	Chinese Yam	7.20
茼蒿菜	Tong-hao Chinese greens	7.20
冬瓜	Winter melon	7.20
金针菇	Enoki mushrooms	7.20

#### 以下配菜 Add any of the following:

加一项,加三项,加五项 1 for £7 - 3 for £18 - 5 for £25

蟹棒	Crab sticks	鸭舌	Duck's tongue
猪腰	Pork Kidney	黄喉	Sweetbreads - thymus
梅林午餐肉	Premium luncheon meat	毛肚	Sweetbreads - pancreas
腊肠	Preserved pork	宽粉	Bean noodles
冻豆腐	Chilled tofu	年糕	Sticky rice cake stick
白菜苗	Baby pak-choi	豆腐皮	Tofu skin
芋头	Yam	大白菜	Chinese leaf
香菜	Coriander	花菇	Shiitake mushroom
海带	Seaweed	蟹味菇	Brown shimeji mushroom
甘蓝	Rutabaga	佛手瓜	Cha-cha melon
豆腐卜	Beancurd puff	秋葵	Okra
菠菜	Chinese spinach	鲜豆腐	Fresh tofu
地瓜片	Sweet potato slices	魔芋丝	Potato noodle knots
玉子菇	White shimeji mushroom	粉丝	Vermicelli

# 冒菜 Maocai in Sichuan Style

龙门冒鸭 Sichuan sty	/le	Duck
------------------	-----	------

麻辣/鲜椒 Choose from 'Ma-La' style or with fresh peppercorn

半只	half	42.00
全只	whole	72.00

# 麻辣汤底 Sichuan 'Ma-La' Style soup base 可选以下配菜 Please choose following additions

日本鹿儿岛和牛	Kagoshima Wagyu ribeye 150g	85.00
极品雪花牛	Australian Grade 4 Wagyu 100g	30.00
澳洲鲜鲍鱼片	Australian abalone 155g	54.00
帝王蟹	Alaskan king crab	45.00
生蚝	Oysters	13.80
鲜带子	Fresh scallops	13.80
有壳虾	Tiger prawns in shell	13.80
白鱼片	White pangasius fish slices	12.00
牛蛙	Frog's leg	12.00
山药	Chinese Yam	7.20
茼蒿菜	Tong-hao Chinese greens	7.20
冬瓜	Winter melon	7.20
金针菇	Enoki mushrooms	7.20

#### 请选以下配菜(5种菜起) Choose any of the following additions (Minimum 5 dishes) £6.00 each

蟹棒	Crab sticks	鸭舌	Duck's tongue
猪腰	Pork Kidney	黄喉	Sweetbreads - thymus
梅林午餐肉	Premium luncheon meat	毛肚	Sweetbreads - pancreas
腊肠	Preserved pork	宽粉	Bean noodles
冻豆腐	Chilled tofu	年糕	Sticky rice cake stick
白菜苗	Baby pak-choi	豆腐皮	Tofu skin
芋头	Yam	大白菜	Chinese leaf
香菜	Coriander	花菇	Shiitake mushroom
海带	Seaweed	蟹味菇	Brown shimeji mushroom
甘蓝	Rutabaga	佛手瓜	Cha-cha melon
豆腐卜	Beancurd puff	秋葵	Okra
菠菜	Chinese spinach	鲜豆腐	Fresh tofu
地瓜片	Sweet potato slices	魔芋丝	Potato noodle knots
玉子菇	White shimeji mushroom	粉丝	Vermicelli

主菜	Mains

龙门香辣龙虾	Fresh lobster in Sichuan chilli & herbs	Seasonal price
姜葱龙虾	Fresh lobster with ginger & scallion	Seasonal price
干烧野生鲈鱼	Braised wild sea bass	29.90
红烧野生鲈鱼	Wild sea bass with red braised sauce	29.90
清蒸野生鲈鱼	Steamed wild sea bass with ginger & scallion	29.90
沸腾鱼	Boiled fish with bean sprouts in hot chilli oil	29.90
重庆酸菜鱼	Sea bass slices, preserved vegetables, vermicelli, chilli in soup stock	29.90
水煮鱼	Sea bass slices in hot chilli broth	29.90
姜葱白鱼片	Stir-fried white fish slices with ginger & scallion	29.90
酱香海鲜锅	Assorted seafood with mild hot bean paste With king prawns, scallops, cuttlefish & mussel	29.90
椒盐大虾	King prawns with salt & pepper	14.80
香辣大虾	King prawns with chilli and herbs	19.80
豉椒虾球	King Prawns with pepper in black bean sauce	17.80
油爆大虾	Flash-frying king prawns	17.80
四川大虾	King prawns with Szechuan sauce	17.80
金沙大虾	King prawns with salted egg yolk	17.80
姜葱虾球	Stir-fried king prawns with ginger & spring onions	17.80
姜葱炒带子	Stir-fried scallops with ginger & scallion	19.80
露笋带子虾球	Scallops & king prawns with shiitake, asparagus & goji berries	21.00
椒盐鲜鱿	Deep-fried squid with salt & pepper	14.80
豉椒鲜鱿	Stir-fried squid with pepper in black bean sauce	15.80
鲍鱼片小炒土猪[	肉 Stir-fried pork with abalone slices	52.00
灯笼椒软壳蟹	Soft shell crab with garlic flakes, onions & Sichuan bell chilli	19.80
鲜椒 <del>牛</del> 蛙	Frog's leg with fresh peppercorn in 'Ma La' style	17.80
馋嘴牛蛙煲	Frog's leg chilli pot	17.80
鲜椒东风螺	Babylon shell with fresh peppercorn in 'Ma La' style	17.80
鹿儿岛顶级和牛	Kagoshima wagyu rib-eye with barbecue soya sauce 150g	89.00
麻辣香锅牛柳	Fillet steak in 'Ma La' style	28.80
石锅姜蔥牛柳	Fillet steak with ginger, spring onions & celery in hot stone bowl	23.80

豉椒牛肉	Beef with green peppers in black bean sauce	17.80
干牛丝	Crispy shredded chilli beef	17.80
咖喱牛肉	Beef with curry sauce	17.80
水煮牛肉	Boiled beef slices in Sichuan chilli & peppercorn soup	22.80
黑椒牛仔骨	Beef short ribs with black pepper sauce	22.80
鲜椒牛百叶	Beef tripe with fresh peppercorn in 'Ma La' style	17.80
龙门辣子鸡	Classic Sichuan style diced chicken with bed of dried chilli	16.80
鲜椒鸡	Corn-fed chicken with red & green fresh chilli	16.80
重庆宫保鸡	Classic kung-po chicken with peanuts	16.80
菠萝鲜果咕噜鸡	Sweet & sour chicken in pineapple	16.80
豉椒鸡	Corn-fed chicken with green peppers in black bean sauce	15.80
柠檬鸡	Lemon corn-fed chicken	15.80
咖喱鸡	Corn-fed chicken with curry sauce	15.80
腰果鸡	Corn-fed chicken with cashew nuts	15.80
明炉烧鸭	Barbeque roasted duck	16.50
毛血旺	Assorted meats in chilli oil	28.80
孜然羊肉	Lamb with cumin seeds	19.80
葱爆羊肉	Lamb with ginger & scallion	19.80
黑椒羊肉	Lamb with black pepper sauce	17.80
咖喱羊肉	Lamb with curry sauce	17.80
黑毛猪回锅肉	Iberian pork belly slices, leek, chilli & spices, double-cooked style	15.80
水煮肉片	Boiled pork slices in Sichuan chilli & peppercorn soup	19.80
蜜汁叉烧	'Char-siu' with honey	16.50
红烧肉	Braised pork belly cubes	17.80
辣子烧肉	Roasted pork with chilli	17.80
锅包肉	Double cooked pork slices	17.80
酸菜猪肉炖粉条	§ Stew pork with pickle vegetable & potato noodles	17.80
香辣美容蹄	Spicy pork trotter	17.80
东北一锅出	Spare ribs with vegetables in 'Dong Bei style'	23.80
东北农家小炒肉	Pork belly with bamboo shoots in 'Dong Bei Style'	15.80
火爆腰花	Sauteed pork kidney slices	15.80
干煸肥肠	Sauteed pork intestine with chilli	15.80
泡椒肥肠	Pork intestine with pickled chilli	15.80
鱼香肉丝	Sea-spiced pork slices	14.80
肉末茄子	Slow-cooked aubergine with minced pork	14.80

# 豆腐, 菜 Tofu, Vegetables

尖椒干豆腐	Tofu with chilli pepper <b>v</b>	12.80
四川麻婆豆腐	'Ma-Po' tofu with minced beef, chilli & peppercorn	12.80
石锅玉子豆腐	Wild mushrooms with silky egg tofu in hot stone bowl ${f v}$	12.80
橄榄菜四季豆	Green beans flavoured with preserved leaf ${f v}$	12.80
鲜菇小唐菜	Green pak-choi, shiitake & garlic <b>v</b>	12.80
蒜蓉皇帝菜	Tong-ho Chinese greens with garlic <b>v</b>	12.80
蒜蓉/椒丝腐乳空	图心菜 Stir fried morning glory with garlic/ fermented tofu & chilli ▼	12.80
鱼香茄子	Sea-spiced aubergine <b>v</b>	12.80
地三鲜	Sauteed potatoes, green pepper and aubergine ${f v}$	12.80
佛手瓜	Chayote with garlic, stir fried or stir fried with ginger & scallion ${f v}$	12.80
干煸茶树菇	Dry fried Tea tree mushrooms with preserved pork slices	14.80
松子玉米	Stir fried sweetcorn with pine nuts ${f v}$	12.80
火爆大头菜	Sauteed Rutabaga <b>v</b>	12.80
油焖尖椒	Braised chilli pepper <b>v</b>	12.80
酸辣土豆丝	Shredded potato with chilli & vinegar v	12.80
酸豆角炒肉末	Stir-fried minced pork with pickled beans	12.80
韭菜腊肉炒香干	Stir-fried chive, dried pork slices & fried tofu slices	12.80
腊肉荷兰豆	Dried pork slices with snap peas	12.80
酸溜白菜	Stir-fried Chinese cabbage with vinegar	11.80
蒜蓉西兰花	Broccoli with garlic	11.80
清炒藕片	Stir-fried lotus root slices	11.80
中国菜心	Choi Sum	13.80
中国芥兰	Chinese Kai Lan	13.80
茭白	Water bamboo	13.80

# 面 Noodle bar

重庆酸辣粉	Sichuan street market style glass noodles with vegetables, spices and vinegar	7.50
龙门麻辣小面	Sichuan spicy black pepper soup noodles with grated pork	7.50
叉烧汤小面	Roast pork soup noodles	7.50
牛肉汤小面	Marinated beef soup noodles	7.50
杂菜炒面	Vegetables 'Chow-mein' noodles <b>v</b>	7.50
牛肉炒面	Beef 'Chow-mein' noodles	8.80
鸡丝炒面	Chicken slices 'Chow-mein' noodles	8.80
大虾炒面	King prawn 'Chow-mein' noodles	10.80
星洲炒面	Singapore 'Chow-mein' noodles	10.80
海鲜烘面	Seafood fried noodles	12.80

饭	Rice
---	------

鲍鱼捞饭	Abalone with rice	38.80
黑松露炒饭	Black truffle fried rice	18.80
石锅福建饭	Fujian fried rice with seafood & duck meat in hot stone bowl	12.80
海鲜粒炒饭	Seafood fried rice	9.80
鸡肉粒炒饭	Chicken fried rice	9.80
生炒牛肉饭	Beef fried rice	9.80
杂菜粒炒饭	Vegetables fried rice <b>v</b>	6.80
葱花鸡蛋炒饭	Egg fried rice with spring onions	3.80
丝苗白饭	Steamed rice <b>v</b>	2.60
白菜猪肉水饺	Pork & cabbage dumplings	12.00
		12.00
韭菜猪肉虾水饺	Pork dumplings with prawns & Chinese chives	12.00
花卷	Steamed Mandarin rolls	4.80

All our food is prepared in the kitchen where nuts, cereals containing gluten and other allergens are present and our menu descriptions don't include all ingredients. If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please let us know before ordering. Full allergen information for food and drink is available upon request. Dishes containing fish may have small bones. Some of our dishes contain alcohol; please ask a member of staff for further information.